
Hidden Valley Cowboys, April 2022
4/17/2022

Match Results (by time)

Match Final Train Station Hotel Correl Livery Saloon
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Three Gun Cole FN 101.34 5 20.59 1 23.29 1 20.46 1 16.57 1 20.43 1

2 J.C. Wade C 123.00 18 22.25 3 35.28 8 24.62 2 19.23 3 21.62 2

3 Sinola Kid W 126.74 18 20.84 2 33.20 6 26.13 3 18.27 2 28.30 5

4 Johnny Rebel FN 130.98 20 25.24 4 24.95 2 28.76 4 25.07 6 26.96 4

5 Cayuse Jack GF 141.05 25 26.03 5 34.91 7 31.30 6 22.99 4 25.82 3

6 Ya Big Tree S 145.41 25 28.42 6 29.89 3 30.53 5 24.78 5 31.79 6

7 Lighting Bill Carson SS 158.54 37 33.16 9 31.21 4 35.61 9 25.28 7 33.28 8

8 Sauk Valley Stubby CB 159.11 37 32.49 8 32.62 5 33.07 8 28.29 9 32.64 7

9 Juste' Badshot SS 179.80 45 29.86 7 49.46 11 39.70 10 27.48 8 33.30 9

10 Coal Car Kid PRG 194.38 47 34.35 10 43.60 9 31.43 7 40.78 11 44.22 10

11 Tommy Two Fingers BW 226.25 56 35.36 11 54.51 12 44.43 11 37.10 10 54.85 12

12 Ka Adik Krista LW 246.46 57 39.42 12 44.13 10 65.39 12 43.57 12 53.95 11

13 Ms. Blazin LSS 383.60 65 61.52 13 105.80 13 92.89 13 54.13 13 69.26 13

14 Lue Dee Kriss (MDQ) ER 4,999.95 70 999.99 14 999.99 14 999.99 14 999.99 14 999.99 14



Hidden Valley Cowboys, April 2022
4/17/2022

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Train Station Hotel Correl Livery Saloon

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Three Gun Cole FN 101.34 5 20.59 0 0 0 20.59 1 18.29 1 0 0 23.29 1 20.46 0 0 0 20.46 1 16.57 0 0 0 16.57 1 20.43 0 0 0 20.43 1

2 J.C. Wade C 123.00 18 22.25 0 0 0 22.25 3 25.28 2 0 0 35.28 8 24.62 0 0 0 24.62 2 19.23 0 0 0 19.23 3 21.62 0 0 0 21.62 2

3 Sinola Kid W 126.74 18 20.84 0 0 0 20.84 2 23.20 2 0 0 33.20 6 26.13 0 0 0 26.13 3 18.27 0 0 0 18.27 2 23.30 1 0 0 28.30 5

4 Johnny Rebel FN 130.98 20 25.24 0 0 0 25.24 4 24.95 0 0 0 24.95 2 28.76 0 0 0 28.76 4 25.07 0 0 0 25.07 6 26.96 0 0 0 26.96 4

5 Cayuse Jack GF 141.05 25 26.03 0 0 0 26.03 5 29.91 1 0 0 34.91 7 31.30 0 0 0 31.30 6 22.99 0 0 0 22.99 4 25.82 0 0 0 25.82 3

6 Ya Big Tree S 145.41 25 23.42 1 0 0 28.42 6 29.89 0 0 0 29.89 3 30.53 0 0 0 30.53 5 24.78 0 0 0 24.78 5 26.79 1 0 0 31.79 6

7 Lighting Bill Carson SS 158.54 37 33.16 0 0 0 33.16 9 31.21 0 0 0 31.21 4 35.61 0 0 0 35.61 9 25.28 0 0 0 25.28 7 33.28 0 0 0 33.28 8

8 Sauk Valley Stubby CB 159.11 37 32.49 0 0 0 32.49 8 32.62 0 0 0 32.62 5 33.07 0 0 0 33.07 8 28.29 0 0 0 28.29 9 32.64 0 0 0 32.64 7

9 Juste' Badshot SS 179.80 45 29.86 0 0 0 29.86 7 34.46 1 1 0 49.46 11 39.70 0 0 0 39.70 10 27.48 0 0 0 27.48 8 33.30 0 0 0 33.30 9

10 Coal Car Kid PRG 194.38 47 34.35 0 0 0 34.35 10 33.60 2 0 0 43.60 9 31.43 0 0 0 31.43 7 35.78 1 0 0 40.78 11 34.22 2 0 0 44.22 10

11 Tommy Two Fingers BW 226.25 56 35.36 0 0 0 35.36 11 39.51 3 0 0 54.51 12 39.43 1 0 0 44.43 11 37.10 0 0 0 37.10 10 44.85 2 0 0 54.85 12

12 Ka Adik Krista LW 246.46 57 39.42 0 0 0 39.42 12 44.13 0 0 0 44.13 10 55.39 2 0 0 65.39 12 38.57 1 0 0 43.57 12 53.95 0 0 0 53.95 11

13 Ms. Blazin LSS 383.60 65 61.52 0 0 0 61.52 13 80.80 3 1 0 105.80 13 87.89 1 0 0 92.89 13 54.13 0 0 0 54.13 13 64.26 1 0 0 69.26 13

14 Lue Dee Kriss (MDQ) ER 4,999.95 70 DNF 0 0 0 999.99 14 DNF 0 0 0 999.99 14 65.77 5 0 0 999.99 14 70.32 0 0 0 999.99 14 56.26 0 1 0 999.99 14



Hidden Valley Cowboys, April 2022
4/17/2022

Match Results (category by time)

B-Western
Match Final Train Station Hotel Correl Livery Saloon
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Tommy Two Fingers BW 226.25 56 35.36 11 54.51 12 44.43 11 37.10 10 54.85 12

Cattle Baron
Match Final Train Station Hotel Correl Livery Saloon
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Sauk Valley Stubby CB 159.11 37 32.49 8 32.62 5 33.07 8 28.29 9 32.64 7

Cowboy
Match Final Train Station Hotel Correl Livery Saloon
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 J.C. Wade C 123.00 18 22.25 3 35.28 8 24.62 2 19.23 3 21.62 2

EL Rey
Match Final Train Station Hotel Correl Livery Saloon
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lue Dee Kriss (MDQ) ER 4,999.95 70 999.99 14 999.99 14 999.99 14 999.99 14 999.99 14

Forty-Niner



Match Final Train Station Hotel Correl Livery Saloon
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Three Gun Cole FN 101.34 5 20.59 1 23.29 1 20.46 1 16.57 1 20.43 1

2 Johnny Rebel FN 130.98 20 25.24 4 24.95 2 28.76 4 25.07 6 26.96 4

Gunfighter
Match Final Train Station Hotel Correl Livery Saloon
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Cayuse Jack GF 141.05 25 26.03 5 34.91 7 31.30 6 22.99 4 25.82 3

Lady Silver Senior
Match Final Train Station Hotel Correl Livery Saloon
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ms. Blazin LSS 383.60 65 61.52 13 105.80 13 92.89 13 54.13 13 69.26 13

Lady Wrangler
Match Final Train Station Hotel Correl Livery Saloon
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ka Adik Krista LW 246.46 57 39.42 12 44.13 10 65.39 12 43.57 12 53.95 11

Pale Rider Gunfighter
Match Final Train Station Hotel Correl Livery Saloon
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Coal Car Kid PRG 194.38 47 34.35 10 43.60 9 31.43 7 40.78 11 44.22 10



Senior
Match Final Train Station Hotel Correl Livery Saloon
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ya Big Tree S 145.41 25 28.42 6 29.89 3 30.53 5 24.78 5 31.79 6

Silver Senior
Match Final Train Station Hotel Correl Livery Saloon
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lighting Bill Carson SS 158.54 37 33.16 9 31.21 4 35.61 9 25.28 7 33.28 8

2 Juste' Badshot SS 179.80 45 29.86 7 49.46 11 39.70 10 27.48 8 33.30 9

Wrangler
Match Final Train Station Hotel Correl Livery Saloon
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Sinola Kid W 126.74 18 20.84 2 33.20 6 26.13 3 18.27 2 28.30 5



Hidden Valley Cowboys, April 2022
4/17/2022

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias Final Time
98602 Johnny Rebel 130.98
94519 Lighting Bill Carson 158.54
85070 Sauk Valley Stubby 159.11


